01/02/2018

Amusement Device Permit

Commercial Backflow Preventer Permit

Commercial Boiler Permit
Commercial Building Permit
Commercial Electrical Permit
Commercial Fire Permit
Commercial Gas Piping Permit
Commercial Mechanical Permit
Commercial Plumbing Permit
Demolition Permit

Residential Backflow Preventer
Residential Boiler Permit
Residential Building Permit
Residential Electrical Permit
Residential Fire Permit
Residential Gas Piping Permit
Residential Mechanical Permit
Residential Plumbing Permit
Sign Permit

Administrative Fees

Totals

*.-- MONTH - TO - DATE ---*

Townhomes

Apartment Units

Single Family Dwellings
Total Residential Units

*--- MONTH - TO - DATE ---*

Residential Erosion Control
Residential Code
Commercial Code

Total

Permit

46
68
39
13
32
26

80

216
222

191
149
141

15

1247

MONTH - TO - DATE
Estimated

Fees

Collected
$0.00
$85.40
$0.00
$25,390.41
$36,886.80
$7,186.20
$1,253.00
$5,796.40
$6,057.60
$461.00
$4,560.00
$0.00
$81,024.00
$27,816.00
$0.00
$17,271.00
$14,820.00
$24,282.00
$767.00

$26,845.30

$280,502.11

Number of Residential Units Issued
*—- YEAR - TO - DATE -—-*

2016

21
0
96
117

2016

1,355
4,622
1,777
7,754

2017

4
0

90
94

2016

174
231
1,313
1,718

Number of Inspections
*—- YEAR - TO - DATE --*

2017

1,341
4,342
1,551
7,234

2016

1,355
4,622
1,777

7,754

CHESTERFIELD COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Cost

$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$4,742,018.77
$5,473,771.01
$829,422.71
$28,490.00
$393,021.00
$880,928.00
$82,814.00
$37,400.00
$0.00
$19,395,149.71
$940,481.00
$0.00
$226,262.61
$1,117,263.08
$611,639.00
$216,134.97

$34,979,795.86

2017
250
741
1,406
2,397

2017

19,470
59,476
21,284

100,230

December 2017

YEAR - TO - DATE

Number of Certificates of Occupancy Issued
*.-- MONTH - TO - DATE ---*

Permits Permit Fees Estimated Permits
Issued Applic Collected Cost Issued
0 12 $1,686.25 $0.00 12
1 34 $2,033.20 $49,160.00 34
0 6 $2,235.40 $327,527.00 6
69 1016 $1,166,971.03 $207,010,730.36 1005
72 958 $280,606.21 $36,263,806.93 957
37 610 $76,072.62 $14,405,168.78 599
14 234 $42,070.60 $1,764,502.70 230
33 578 $183,326.40 $30,886,564.44 577
25 421 $142,336.34 $13,308,373.13 420
9 50 $3,014.00 $2,465,632.50 48
80 1210 $68,970.00 $598,671.92 1210
0 13 $741.00 $102,983.00 13
201 3524 $1,262,207.00 $302,366,317.60 3449
215 3135 $393,813.00 $13,272,670.54 3124
0 0 $0.00 $0.00 0
190 2544 $233,700.00 $3,159,845.27 2541
145 2346 $231,363.00 $18,471,788.09 2341
140 2246 $382,814.00 $9,052,320.79 2242
22 287 $15,576.00 $1,997,315.79 288
$303,555.02
1253 19224 $4,793,091.07 $655,503,378.84 19096

*--- YEAR - TO - DATE --

2016 2017 2016 2017
Residential 120 132 1230 1387
Commercial 24 23 269 274
Total 144 155 1499 1661

Number of Engineer Report Reviews
*.-- MONTH - TO - DATE ---* *—- YEAR - TO - DATE ---*

2016 2017 2016 2017
Residential 101 105 3,208 1621
Commercial 51 39 892 458
Total 152 144 4,100 2079
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