CHESTERFIELD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY December 2017

		**				**			
		Permit	Fees	Estimated	Permits	Permit	Fees	Estimated P	Permits
		Applic	Collected	Cost	Issued	Applic	Collected	Cost	Issued
Amusement Device Permit		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	12	\$1,686.25	\$0.00	12
Commercial Backflow Prevent	er Permit	1	\$85.40	\$5,000.00	1	34	\$2,033.20	\$49,160.00	34
Commercial Boiler Permit		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	6	\$2,235.40	\$327,527.00	6
Commercial Building Permit		46	\$25,390.41	\$4,742,018.77	69	1016	\$1,166,971.03	\$207,010,730.36	1005
Commercial Electrical Permit		68	\$36,886.80	\$5,473,771.01	72	958	\$280,606.21	\$36,263,806.93	957
Commercial Fire Permit		39	\$7,186.20	\$829,422.71	37	610	\$76,072.62	\$14,405,168.78	599
Commercial Gas Piping Permit		13	\$1,253.00	\$28,490.00	14	234	\$42,070.60	\$1,764,502.70	230
Commercial Mechanical Permit		32	\$5,796.40	\$393,021.00	33	578	\$183,326.40	\$30,886,564.44	577
Commercial Plumbing Permit		26	\$6,057.60	\$880,928.00	25	421	\$142,336.34	\$13,308,373.13	420
Demolition Permit		8	\$461.00	\$82,814.00	9	50	\$3,014.00	\$2,465,632.50	
Residential Backflow Preventer Permit		80	\$4,560.00	\$37,400.00	80	1210	\$68,970.00	\$598,671.92	
Residential Boiler Permit		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	13	\$741.00	\$102,983.00	13
Residential Building Permit		216	\$81,024.00	\$19,395,149.71	201	3524	\$1,262,207.00	\$302,366,317.60	
Residential Electrical Permit		222	\$27,816.00	\$940,481.00	215	3135	\$393,813.00	\$13,272,670.54	
Residential Fire Permit		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Residential Gas Piping Permit		191	\$17,271.00	\$226,262.61	190	2544	\$233,700.00	\$3,159,845.27	
Residential Mechanical Permit		149	\$14,820.00	\$1,117,263.08	145	2346	\$231,363.00	\$18,471,788.09	
Residential Plumbing Permit		141	\$24,282.00	\$611,639.00	140	2246	\$382,814.00	\$9,052,320.79	_
Sign Permit		15	\$767.00	\$216,134.97	22	287	\$15,576.00		
· ·		15	•	φ210,134.97	22	201	, ,	\$1,997,315.79	200
Administrative Fees			\$26,845.30				\$303,555.02		
Totals		1247	\$280,502.11	\$34,979,795.86	1253	19224	\$4,793,091.07	\$655,503,378.84	19096
	of Residential Units Issued				Number of Certificates of Occupancy Issued				
		TO - DATE		- TO - DATE*		* MONTH - TO		* YEAR - TO - DATE -	
Tourstone	2016	2017	2016	2017	Residential	2016 120	2017 132	2016 2017 1230 1387	
Townhomes Apartment Units	21 0	4 0	174 231	250 741	Commercial		23	269 274	
Single Family Dwellings	96	90	1,313	1,406	Total	144	155	1499 1661	I
Total Residential Units	117	94	1,718	2,397	iotai	144	100	1400	
			of Inspections						
*	* MONTH - TO - DATE*					Numl - NONTH - TO	ber of Engineer Rep	oort Reviews ' YEAR - TO - DATE	_*
Residential Erosion Control	1,355	1,341	1,355	19,470		2016	2017	YEAR - 10 - DATE 2016 2017	
Residential Code	4,622	4,342	4,622	59,476	Residential	101	105	3,208 1621	
Commercial Code	1,777	4,342 1,551	1,777	21,284	Commercial	51	39	892 458	
Total	7,754	7,234	7,754	100,230	Total	152	144	4,100 2079	